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Result provisional for want of dues mentioned against each.

Result later for alleged use of Unfair Means.
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Result is cancelled due to non-receipt of lower exam result/documents/s.

Result later due to Discrepancy in marks or any other dispute.

Marks later due to DIVISION.'ML'
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IMPORTANT NOTES

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA 

1. THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH ‘’ ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S     

AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESSION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.

2. College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of non-

receipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.

3. All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does  

not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains ‘RL’ the candidate should write to 

Asst/dy. Registrar  Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.

4. No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date 

of declaration of result.

5. All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-I) KU Kurukshetra.

6. Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15 

days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from 

the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the 

counter or by remitting Rs. 30/-, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee 

of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University, 

Kurukshetra - 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).

7. Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per 

form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119 on remittance of Rs. 

35/- (including Postage) per admission form.

8. University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC’s sent through UPC / Registered Post.

9. Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.

10. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or 

within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later. 
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5501 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA

0255125001 25-DEO-1 NAIB SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR 0491/0600  SGPA   9.33  0491/0600  CGPA    9.33

0255125002 25-DEO-2 GHANENDER HARI KRISHAN 0508/0600  SGPA   9.46  0508/0600  CGPA    9.46

0255125003 25-DEO-3 ASHWANI JAGBIR FAIL

0255125004 25-DEO-4 ANSHU KUMARI INDRAJEET ABS

0255125005 25-DEO-5 AKSHIT VERMA RAJENDER ABS

0255125006 25-DEO-6 SIMRAN RUPCHAND 0483/0600  SGPA   9.08  0483/0600  CGPA    9.08

0255125007 25-DEO-7 AMIT DIXIT RAMASHISH DIXIT RE- B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-POL-101

0255125008 25-DEO-8 GADHIYA SOHIL MOHAMMADBHAIMOHAMMADBHAI ABS

0255125009 25-DEO-9 SHAKTI PRASAD SADANGI KALIKRUSHAN SADANGI 0509/0600  SGPA   9.58  0509/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125010 25-DEO-10 SANDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 0493/0600  SGPA   9.04  0493/0600  CGPA    9.04

0255125011 25-DEO-11 SATBIR KAUR PRITAM SINGH FAIL

0255125012 25-DEO-12 SAHIL RAM MEHAR 0395/0600  SGPA   7.54  0395/0600  CGPA    7.54

0255125013 25-DEO-13 RAHUL SHARMA SURENDER SHARMA ABS

0255125014 25-DEO-14 MANJEET MAHAVIR PARSHAD RE- B23-BCH-104

0255125015 25-DEO-15 AMIT TEKRAM FAIL

0255125016 25-DEO-16 SANDEEP RAJBIR FAIL

0255125017 25-DEO-17 KAJAL DEVENDER ABS

0255125018 25-DEO-18 RAKESH KRISHAN 0484/0600  SGPA   9.04  0484/0600  CGPA    9.04

0255125019 25-DEO-19 SALONI KARNAIL SINGH 0452/0600  SGPA   8.54  0452/0600  CGPA    8.54

0255125020 25-DEO-20 RAVINDER KUMAR RAJBEER SINGH 0447/0600  SGPA   8.25  0447/0600  CGPA    8.25

0255125021 25-DEO-21 VIKRAMJEET SINGH MEWA SINGH 0422/0600  SGPA   8.00  0422/0600  CGPA    8.00

0255125022 25-DEO-22 RAMIT KRISHAN KUMAR 0430/0600  SGPA   8.17  0430/0600  CGPA    8.17

0255125023 25-DEO-23 KOSHAL RANA SATISH KUMAR 0492/0600  SGPA   9.25  0492/0600  CGPA    9.25

0255125024 25-DEO-24 MOHAN RAJKUMAR 0488/0600  SGPA   9.04  0488/0600  CGPA    9.04

0255125025 25-DEO-25 KRISHNA BANSAL MUKESH BANSAL 0367/0600  SGPA   6.96  0367/0600  CGPA    6.96

0255125026 25-DEO-26 SANDE KUMAR RAM NARAYAN FAIL

0255125027 25-DEO-27 SURAJ KUMAR SUMIT KUMAR ABS

0255125028 25-DEO-28 ABHIMANYU SHILAK RAM 0383/0600  SGPA   7.38  0383/0600  CGPA    7.38

0255125029 25-DEO-29 AASHU RANI BALJEET SINGH 0505/0600  SGPA   9.46  0505/0600  CGPA    9.46

0255125030 25-DEO-30 HARMAN SOHAL HARVINDER SINGH 0369/0600  SGPA   7.17  0369/0600  CGPA    7.17

0255125031 25-DEO-31 FULWINDER SAINI SHIV KUMAR RE- B23-ENG-101 B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-POL-101 B23-HIS-101

0255125032 25-DEO-32 PINKI RANI VIJAY KUMAR ABS

0255125033 25-DEO-33 ABHINAV SINGH DESWAL PUSPENDER 0453/0600  SGPA   8.58  0453/0600  CGPA    8.58

0255125034 25-DEO-34 RANDHIR KUMAR VIJAY RAWAT FAIL

0255125035 25-DEO-35 JYOTI SUBE SINGH ABS

0255125036 25-DEO-36 SAHIL KIRAN PAL ABS

0255125037 25-DEO-37 VINIT KHATKAR MAHI PAL RE- B23-AEC-111 B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103

0255125038 25-DEO-38 PRADEEP KUMAR JHA RAMAWATAR JHA ABS

0255125039 25-DEO-39 SANKAR URANG EGNESH URANG ABS

0255125040 25-DEO-40 ASHOK KUMAR HONHAGA BARNABAS HONHAGA RE- B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103

0255125041 25-DEO-41 VISHWASH CHETAN SHARMA ABS

0255125042 25-DEO-42 PRITAM PATRA PRASANTA PATRA 0382/0600  SGPA   7.33  0382/0600  CGPA    7.33

0255125043 25-DEO-43 DEEPAK ARORA PARDEEP KUMAR ARORA 0517/0600  SGPA   9.46  0517/0600  CGPA    9.46

0255125044 25-DEO-44 DEEPAK KALRA RAM KUMAR ABS

0255125045 25-DEO-45 KUNAL ARJUN SINGH 0483/0600  SGPA   9.04  0483/0600  CGPA    9.04

0255125046 25-DEO-46 RUPINDER KAUR DALIP SINGH ABS

0255125047 25-DEO-47 VIPIN KISHAN LAL 0468/0600  SGPA   8.92  0468/0600  CGPA    8.92

0255125048 25-DEO-48 VINOD V RAGHUBIR SINGH 0421/0600  SGPA   8.04  0421/0600  CGPA    8.04

0255125049 25-DEO-49 LAKHWINDER SINGH SATNAM SINGH 0441/0600  SGPA   8.38  0441/0600  CGPA    8.38

0255125050 25-DEO-50 BHAVYA SANJEEV MADAAN FAIL

0255125051 25-DEO-51 PANKITA GANDHI JAGMOHAN GANDHI ABS
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0255125052 25-DEO-52 SAHIL RAJKUMAR RE- B23-ECO-101 B23-SOC-101 B23-AEC-111 B23-BCH-104 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103

0255125053 25-DEO-53 RAJAT HARPAL 0463/0600  SGPA   8.83  0463/0600  CGPA    8.83

0255125054 25-DEO-54 ABHINAV SANJEEV KUMAR FAIL

0255125055 25-DEO-55 SHIV KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 0406/0600  SGPA   7.79  0406/0600  CGPA    7.79

0255125056 25-DEO-56 PARSHVINDER SINGH NISHAN SINGH 0426/0600  SGPA   8.21  0426/0600  CGPA    8.21

0255125057 25-DEO-57 PRINCE SURENDER KUMAR ABS

0255125058 25-DEO-58 SHIVAM SUBODH KUMAR RE- B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-HIS-101

0255125059 25-DEO-59 ANIL KUMAR RAJVEER 0314/0600  SGPA   6.04  0314/0600  CGPA    6.04

0255125060 25-DEO-60 VIJAY SINGH BALBIR SINGH ABS

0255125061 25-DEO-61 GURDEEP SINGH JAGDISH SINGH 0453/0600  SGPA   8.58  0453/0600  CGPA    8.58

0255125062 25-DEO-62 GAGANDEEP SINGH RANJEET SINGH 0450/0600  SGPA   8.50 0450/0600  CGPA    8.50

0255125063 25-DEO-63 YUVRAJ TEJPAL 0500/0600  SGPA   9.58  0500/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125064 25-DEO-64 RAHUL RAMESH KUMAR 0405/0600  SGPA   7.71  0405/0600  CGPA    7.71

0255125065 25-DEO-65 RAMAN KULDEEP 0314/0600  SGPA   5.96  0314/0600  CGPA    5.96

0255125066 25-DEO-66 RAMANDEEP KAUR MOHINDER SINGH 0486/0600  SGPA   9.17  0486/0600  CGPA    9.17

0255125067 25-DEO-67 SUNDER SINGH SATPAL SINGH FAIL

0255125068 25-DEO-68 ABHISHEK JAIVEER 0350/0600  SGPA   6.83  0350/0600  CGPA    6.83

0255125069 25-DEO-69 ROHIT GHOTIA SARJIT SINGH 0436/0600  SGPA   8.33  0436/0600  CGPA    8.33

0255125070 25-DEO-70 ARYAN HARIPAL 0467/0600  SGPA   8.67  0467/0600  CGPA    8.67

0255125071 25-DEO-71 RAKESH DILAWAR SINGH ABS

0255125072 25-DEO-72 NEHA PAWAN KUMAR 0479/0600  SGPA   9.08  0479/0600  CGPA    9.08

0255125073 25-DEO-73 MANISH RAJ SINGH 0421/0600  SGPA   8.04  0421/0600  CGPA    8.04

0255125074 25-DEO-74 RAJESH SHEENA POOJARI SHEENA POOJARI 0403/0600  SGPA   7.75  0403/0600  CGPA    7.75

0255125075 25-DEO-75 DAVINDER SINGH HARBANS SINGH ABS

0255125076 25-DEO-76 MAHESH SALINDER KUMAR 0528/0600  SGPA   9.75  0528/0600  CGPA    9.75

0255125077 25-DEO-77 SAHIL JAGDISH RE- B23-POL-101

0255125078 25-DEO-78 SAHIL SHARMA DHARMPAL 0418/0600  SGPA   8.04  0418/0600  CGPA    8.04

0255125079 25-DEO-79 PAWNESH VERMA PREMSHANKAR LAL VERMA0513/0600  SGPA   9.58  0513/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125080 25-DEO-80 SOHAN LAL JAGDISH CHANDER RE- B23-ENG-101 B23-SOC-101 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103

0255125081 25-DEO-81 KAJOL RANGA SANJAY KUMAR 0387/0600  SGPA   7.38  0387/0600  CGPA    7.38

0255125082 25-DEO-82 BALRAJ OM PRAKASH 0384/0600  SGPA   7.25  0384/0600  CGPA    7.25

0255125083 25-DEO-83 OMKAR SAMBHAIJ KASHID KASHID SAMBHAJI N RE- B23-ECO-101 B23-SOC-101 B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-POL-101

0255125084 25-DEO-84 LALIT KUMAR SHIV RAM RE- B23-ENG-101 B23-AEC-111 B23-BCH-104 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-POL-101 B23-HIS-101

0255125085 25-DEO-85 ROHIT SHOKEEN DILBAGH SHOKEEN 0491/0600  SGPA   9.25  0491/0600  CGPA    9.25

0255125086 25-DEO-86 KALASH YADAV SURESH YADAV 0492/0600  SGPA   9.21  0492/0600  CGPA    9.21

0255125087 25-DEO-87 KANIKA BHUPINDER SINGH ABS

0255125088 25-DEO-88 NAVEEN RAJENDER 0444/0600  SGPA   8.50 0444/0600  CGPA    8.50

0255125089 25-DEO-89 MANDEEP BALWAN SINGH 0450/0600  SGPA   8.42  0450/0600  CGPA    8.42

0255125090 25-DEO-90 RAVI GULAB ABS

0255125091 25-DEO-91 AMIT NANDAL RAJ RE- B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-HIS-101 B23-POL-101

0255125092 25-DEO-92 DHRUV GARG GAURAV KUMAR ABS

0255125093 25-DEO-93 KOMAL BALBIR SINGH 0317/0600  SGPA   6.00  0317/0600  CGPA    6.00

0255125094 25-DEO-94 NITIKA GULAB RE- B23-SEC-101

0255125095 25-DEO-95 LADDI SATISH KUMAR 0409/0600  SGPA   8.00  0409/0600  CGPA    8.00

0255125096 25-DEO-96 NISHCHAY KALSAIN RAJKUMAR ABS

0255125097 25-DEO-97 ANSHU MEGHRAJ 0508/0600  SGPA   9.58  0508/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125098 25-DEO-98 SAMUNDER RAJPAL 0459/0600  SGPA   8.54  0459/0600  CGPA    8.54

0255125099 25-DEO-99 GULAB SINGH JAI SINGH ABS

0255125100 25-DEO-100 SWATI DEEPAK SHARMA ABS

0255125101 25-DEO-101 RITIK KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA RE- B23-PAD-103

0255125102 25-DEO-102 SAHIL RAJEEV THAKRAL RE- B23-ENG-101 B23-SEC-101

0255125103 25-DEO-103 AMAN SHEORAN RAMMEHAR SINGH ABS
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0255125104 25-DEO-104 VANIKA PARDEEP KUMAR RE- B23-SEC-101

0255125105 25-DEO-105 RITESH DILBAG RE- B23-SOC-101 B23-AEC-111 B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103

0255125106 25-DEO-106 AARTI SURESH INSHA 0428/0600  SGPA   8.04  0428/0600  CGPA    8.04

0255125107 25-DEO-107 VISHAVJEET SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 0491/0600  SGPA   9.33  0491/0600  CGPA    9.33

0255125108 25-DEO-108 ANKUSH MUNI RAM RE- B23-ENG-101

0255125109 25-DEO-109 KARAN JEET RAJINDER KUMAR ABS

0255125110 25-DEO-110 PANKAJ CHETRY DILLIRAM CHETRY 0461/0600  SGPA   8.67  0461/0600  CGPA    8.67

0255125111 25-DEO-111 CHAND MOHAR SINGH ABS

0255125112 25-DEO-112 PARDEEP RISHPAL 0471/0600  SGPA   8.79  0471/0600  CGPA    8.79

0255125113 25-DEO-113 SURBHI CHAUHAN TARLOK CHAND CHAUHAN 0500/0600  SGPA   9.21  0500/0600  CGPA    9.21

0255125114 25-DEO-114 KULWINDER SINGH UJJAGAR SINGH ABS

0255125115 25-DEO-115 ADITYA TIWARI ANURAG TIWARI 0469/0600  SGPA   8.83  0469/0600  CGPA    8.83

0255125116 25-DEO-116 CHIRAG BHARDWAJ CHEATAN SHARMA ABS

0255125117 25-DEO-117 RAVI DAGAR RATI RAM DAGAR 0498/0600  SGPA   9.50 0498/0600  CGPA    9.50

0255125118 25-DEO-118 ABHISHEK PALA RAM RE- B23-SOC-101 B23-AEC-111 B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-HIS-101

0255125119 25-DEO-119 SNEHIL BERWAL SURENDER SINGH 0496/0600  SGPA   9.25  0496/0600  CGPA    9.25

0255125120 25-DEO-120 SIMRAN KOUR LAKHVINDER SINGH 0283/0600  SGPA   5.13  0283/0600  CGPA    5.13

0255125121 25-DEO-121 ASHA RAM BAL MUKUND RE- B23-BCH-104 B23-HIS-101 B23-MAT-101

0255125122 25-DEO-122 NISHA WALIA SANJEEV KUMAR 0489/0600  SGPA   9.25  0489/0600  CGPA    9.25

0255125123 25-DEO-123 KALASH JULLAHA NARINDRA KUMAR 0431/0600  SGPA   8.25  0431/0600  CGPA    8.25

0255125124 25-DEO-124 JATIN PARVEEN KUMAR 0405/0600  SGPA   7.63  0405/0600  CGPA    7.63

0255125125 25-DEO-125 AMANDEEP SINGH PARVINDER SINGH 0461/0600  SGPA   8.67  0461/0600  CGPA    8.67

0255125126 25-DEO-126 ASHISH NARESH KUMAR 0479/0600  SGPA   9.04  0479/0600  CGPA    9.04

0255125127 25-DEO-127 PALLVI VIPIN KUMAR 0506/0600  SGPA   9.58  0506/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125128 25-DEO-128 SANDIP PAUL SAMIRAN PAUL 0415/0600  SGPA   8.04  0415/0600  CGPA    8.04

0255125129 25-DEO-129 ADRIKA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 0307/0600  SGPA   6.00  0307/0600  CGPA    6.00

0255125130 25-DEO-130 RAVINDRA KUMAR SAFI RAM SAGAR SAFI RE- B23-SEC-101 B23-PAD-103

0255125131 25-DEO-131 ANGAD SINGH K J ABS

0255125132 25-DEO-132 SACHIN NARESH 0494/0600  SGPA   9.25  0494/0600  CGPA    9.25

0255125133 25-DEO-133 NISHU RANDHIR SINGH 0453/0600  SGPA   8.71  0453/0600  CGPA    8.71

0255125134 25-DEO-134 BENIRAM DHAKAR MADHO LAL DHAKAR ABS

0255125135 25-DEO-135 CHETAN THAKUR OM PARKASH 0489/0600  SGPA   9.21  0489/0600  CGPA    9.21

0255125136 25-DEO-136 HIMANSHU PARVEEN KUMAR 0496/0600  SGPA   9.42  0496/0600  CGPA    9.42

0255125137 25-DEO-137 NARENDER KUMAR RATTAN SINGH 0441/0600  SGPA   8.38  0441/0600  CGPA    8.38

0255125138 25-DEO-138 NIVESH NAVEEN KUMAR RE- B23-SOC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-POL-101 B23-HIS-101

0255125139 25-DEO-139 SHEETAL RANI JOGDHYAN SHARMA ABS

0255125140 25-DEO-140 MALISHA DUTTA RAJINDER SINGH RE- B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101

0255125141 25-DEO-141 KAWAL SHARWAN KUMAR 0480/0600  SGPA   9.04  0480/0600  CGPA    9.04

0255125142 25-DEO-142 ONKAR SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH 0504/0600  SGPA   9.29  0504/0600  CGPA    9.29

0255125143 25-DEO-143 HITESH JAGBIR 0473/0600  SGPA   8.96  0473/0600  CGPA    8.96

0255125144 25-DEO-144 KAJAL RANJEET SINGH 0519/0600  SGPA   9.67  0519/0600  CGPA    9.67

0255125145 25-DEO-145 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA K B L SRIVASTAVA 0414/0600  SGPA   7.75  0414/0600  CGPA    7.75

0255125146 25-DEO-146 AASTIK LANGYAN AJIT PAL SINGH ABS

0255125147 25-DEO-147 BHIWANI SINGH RAMESHWAR SINGH 0421/0600  SGPA   7.92  0421/0600  CGPA    7.92

0255125148 25-DEO-148 NEHA RANI SUKHDEV ABS

0255125149 25-DEO-149 SATYAM T SOHAN LAL ABS

0255125150 25-DEO-150 PRASHANT PRITAM SINGH 0449/0600  SGPA   8.50 0449/0600  CGPA    8.50

0255125151 25-DEO-151 HIMANSHI PARDEEP KUMAR RE- B23-AEC-111 B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101

0255125152 25-DEO-152 GOURI VASHISHT NIRMAL VASHISHT ABS

0255125153 25-DEO-153 MANINDER DEEP KAMALJEET ABS

0255125154 25-DEO-154 ABHISHEK ANIL KUMAR RE- B23-POL-101

0255125155 25-DEO-155 SANDEEP RAJPAL ABS
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0255125156 25-DEO-156 GULFSHA DEVI CHANDA RAM RE- B-HVE-101

0255125157 25-DEO-157 DEEPANSHU S PARVEEN 0430/0600  SGPA   8.21  0430/0600  CGPA    8.21

0255125158 25-DEO-158 DEVEDI VIVEK VISHWANATH VISHWANATH FAIL

0255125159 25-DEO-159 SONIA RANI LAKHMI CHAND 0442/0600  SGPA   8.38  0442/0600  CGPA    8.38

0255125160 25-DEO-160 SANA KAUR NISHAN SINGH RE- B23-POL-101

0255125161 25-DEO-161 RAVINA R JAI BHAGWAN 0424/0600  SGPA   8.00  0424/0600  CGPA    8.00

0255125162 25-DEO-162 DIVYA MANOJ MACHHAAL ABS

0255125163 25-DEO-163 DEVENDER KUMAR RANJEET SINGH 0508/0600  SGPA   9.42  0508/0600  CGPA    9.42

0255125164 25-DEO-164 HARDEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH 0511/0600  SGPA   9.67  0511/0600  CGPA    9.67

0255125165 25-DEO-165 JYOTI PRAKASH VED PRAKASH OJHA RE- B23-ECO-101 B23-AEC-111 B23-BCH-104

0255125166 25-DEO-166 KHOT SUMIT SANJAY SANJAY 0286/0600  SGPA   5.13  0286/0600  CGPA    5.13

0255125167 25-DEO-167 GAUSHUL RAZA MAHBOOB KHAN ABS

0255125168 25-DEO-168 SANJEEV KUMAR BANARSI DASS 0469/0600  SGPA   8.83  0469/0600  CGPA    8.83

0255125169 25-DEO-169 SUBODH KUMAR JAGESHWAR MUKHIYA 0469/0600  SGPA   8.92  0469/0600  CGPA    8.92

0255125170 25-DEO-170 VISHAL SATISH KUMAR ABS

0255125171 25-DEO-171 ANURAG CHAUDHARY MOTI RAM 0329/0600  SGPA   6.29  0329/0600  CGPA    6.29

0255125172 25-DEO-172 NEERAJ KUMAR RACHAN SINGH 0497/0600  SGPA   9.38  0497/0600  CGPA    9.38

0255125173 25-DEO-173 AMIT KUMAR HARKESH 0499/0600  SGPA   9.25  0499/0600  CGPA    9.25

0255125174 25-DEO-174 RAM BILAS MOOL CHAND ABS

0255125175 25-DEO-175 SANDEEP AMARJEET 0415/0600  SGPA   7.83  0415/0600  CGPA    7.83

0255125176 25-DEO-176 SHIPRA SCOTT RAJENDRA SCOTT 0360/0600  SGPA   6.92  0360/0600  CGPA    6.92

0255125177 25-DEO-177 KUNAL BORA VINOD SINGH 0483/0600  SGPA   9.00  0483/0600  CGPA    9.00

0255125178 25-DEO-178 MANJEET RANA RAMESH RANA 0482/0600  SGPA   9.04  0482/0600  CGPA    9.04

0255125179 25-DEO-179 RAVI RANA SHAMSHER 0473/0600  SGPA   9.00  0473/0600  CGPA    9.00

0255125180 25-DEO-180 KRITIK SHARMA AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 0489/0600  SGPA   9.25  0489/0600  CGPA    9.25

0255125181 25-DEO-181 VIKAS RANA HARPAL SINGH 0441/0600  SGPA   8.33  0441/0600  CGPA    8.33

0255125182 25-DEO-182 SONU SINGH BAKSHI SINGH RE- B-HVE-101

0255125183 25-DEO-183 ARYAN BENIWAL GULDEEP 0391/0600  SGPA   7.46  0391/0600  CGPA    7.46

0255125184 25-DEO-184 CHIRAG SAIRA SITA RAM 0448/0600  SGPA   8.38  0448/0600  CGPA    8.38

0255125185 25-DEO-185 RACHNA PAWAN KUMAR 0487/0600  SGPA   9.08  0487/0600  CGPA    9.08

0255125186 25-DEO-186 SUJAL RAJTA RAMESH RAJTA RE- B23-ECO-101 B23-PAD-103

0255125187 25-DEO-187 DARVESH MAHENDER GILL 0410/0600  SGPA   7.88  0410/0600  CGPA    7.88

0255125188 25-DEO-188 MANISHA DEVI BALWAN ABS

0255125189 25-DEO-189 RAVI KUMAR JEEVAN RAM 0413/0600  SGPA   7.83  0413/0600  CGPA    7.83

0255125190 25-DEO-190 ADITYA VIRENDER 0444/0600  SGPA   8.29  0444/0600  CGPA    8.29

0255125191 25-DEO-191 VISHAL OM PAL ABS

0255125192 25-DEO-192 JATIN DONCAL BALWAN DONCAL ABS

0255125193 25-DEO-193 VIJAY SURESH KUMAR 0511/0600  SGPA   9.58  0511/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125194 25-DEO-194 MANISH GOEL KRISHAN GOPAL 0416/0600  SGPA   7.96  0416/0600  CGPA    7.96

0255125195 25-DEO-195 SURENDER KUMAR AMAR SINGH ABS

0255125196 25-DEO-196 ISHANT JAI BIR 0505/0600  SGPA   9.42  0505/0600  CGPA    9.42

0255125197 25-DEO-197 YAMIN ABDUL HAMEED 0455/0600  SGPA   8.67  0455/0600  CGPA    8.67

0255125198 25-DEO-198 AMAN SANGWAN VIRENDER SINGH 0429/0600  SGPA   8.13  0429/0600  CGPA    8.13

0255125199 25-DEO-199 NIKHIL KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH 0447/0600  SGPA   8.50 0447/0600  CGPA    8.50

0255125200 25-DEO-200 PRIYA GOVIND KUMAR JHA 0465/0600  SGPA   8.67  0465/0600  CGPA    8.67

0255125201 25-DEO-201 SATISH KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 0460/0600  SGPA   8.50 0460/0600  CGPA    8.50

0255125202 25-DEO-202 SUSHEEL KUMAR HARI SINGH 0396/0600  SGPA   7.67  0396/0600  CGPA    7.67

0255125203 25-DEO-203 PARUL KAMBOJ SHIV KUMAR 0381/0600  SGPA   7.58  0381/0600  CGPA    7.58

0255125204 25-DEO-204 KAPIL JAIBIR 0486/0600  SGPA   9.04  0486/0600  CGPA    9.04

0255125205 25-DEO-205 RAHUL KULDEEP SINGH 0421/0600  SGPA   8.04  0421/0600  CGPA    8.04

0255125206 25-DEO-206 RAJAT KUMAR SURAJ BHAN 0460/0600  SGPA   8.92  0460/0600  CGPA    8.92

0255125207 25-DEO-207 GITESH MITTAL BHARAT MITTAL 0428/0600  SGPA   8.25  0428/0600  CGPA    8.25
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0255125208 25-DEO-208 SAHIL KUMAR JOGINDER SINGH 0478/0600  SGPA   8.92  0478/0600  CGPA    8.92

0255125209 25-DEO-209 KRITIKA VISHNOI MAHENDRA SINGH RE- B23-POL-101

0255125210 25-DEO-210 SAGAR MARWAHA PARVEEN KUMAR RE- B23-ENG-101 B23-SEC-101 B23-HIS-101

0255125211 25-DEO-211 PARTEEK KUNDU GOPI RAM 0487/0600  SGPA   9.17  0487/0600  CGPA    9.17

0255125212 25-DEO-212 SIMRAN SURINDER KUMAR RE- B23-PAD-103 B23-POL-101 B23-HIS-101

0255125213 25-DEO-213 NISHANT SURENDER SINGH 0442/0600  SGPA   8.50 0442/0600  CGPA    8.50

0255125214 25-DEO-214 PRIYA BALVIR CHAND ABS

0255125215 25-DEO-215 PRIYANKA SHARMA PRADEEP SHARMA ABS

0255125216 25-DEO-216 SIDDHARTH SAINI AVTAR SAINI 0482/0600  SGPA   9.29  0482/0600  CGPA    9.29

0255125217 25-DEO-217 GAURAV SINGH NASIB SINGH RE- B23-ENG-101 B23-AEC-111 B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103

0255125218 25-DEO-218 PRATHAM VERMA DEEPAK VERMA RE- B23-SOC-101 B23-SEC-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-POL-101

0255125219 25-DEO-219 SAMREEN KAUR DHANWANT SINGH 0491/0600  SGPA   9.25  0491/0600  CGPA    9.25

0255125220 25-DEO-220 SUMIT JASBIR ABS

0255125221 25-DEO-221 TUSHAR RAM SINGH RE- B23-AEC-111 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-HIS-101

0255125222 25-DEO-222 DAMANDEEP KAUR LAKHWANT SINGH 0433/0600  SGPA   8.42  0433/0600  CGPA    8.42

0255125223 25-DEO-223 SACHIN UMRAO ABS

0255125224 25-DEO-224 POONAM TARA CHAND ABS

0255125225 25-DEO-225 RAHUL JORA SINGH 0479/0600  SGPA   9.00  0479/0600  CGPA    9.00

0255125226 25-DEO-226 SUMIT KRISHAN 0507/0600  SGPA   9.46  0507/0600  CGPA    9.46

0255125227 25-DEO-227 RAJASWI MAHESH GUPTA MAHESH GUPTA 0368/0600  SGPA   6.92  0368/0600  CGPA    6.92

0255125228 25-DEO-228 PREETAM SATYA NARAYAN 0382/0600  SGPA   7.33  0382/0600  CGPA    7.33

0255125229 25-DEO-229 AMAN KUMAR KASHMIRI LAL 0505/0600  SGPA   9.33  0505/0600  CGPA    9.33

0255125230 25-DEO-230 AMITOJ SINGH LAKHVIR SINGH 0475/0600  SGPA   8.92  0475/0600  CGPA    8.92

0255125231 25-DEO-231 TARANDEEP SINGH BALVINDER SINGH 0405/0600  SGPA   7.63  0405/0600  CGPA    7.63

0255125232 25-DEO-232 SAGARDEEP SINGH SANDEEP SINGH 0316/0600  SGPA   6.08  0316/0600  CGPA    6.08

0255125233 25-DEO-233 LOVISH SHEOKAND DHARAMVIR 0450/0600  SGPA   8.63  0450/0600  CGPA    8.63

0255125234 25-DEO-234 YASH SHEOKAND KARAMBIR SINGH 0428/0600  SGPA   8.00  0428/0600  CGPA    8.00

0255125235 25-DEO-235 ASHISH KUMAR JAI SINGH RE- B23-PAD-103

0255125236 25-DEO-236 LOVISH MORWAL RAM NIWAS RE- B23-SOC-101 B23-SEC-101

0255125237 25-DEO-237 AMANDEEP KAUR SATNAM SINGH 0455/0600  SGPA   8.50 0455/0600  CGPA    8.50

0255125238 25-DEO-238 NIKITA DILBAGH SINGH ABS

0255125239 25-DEO-239 NAVEEN RAJENDER KUMAR 0458/0600  SGPA   8.75  0458/0600  CGPA    8.75

0255125240 25-DEO-240 JASBIR KAUR BHAG SINGH 0503/0600  SGPA   9.38  0503/0600  CGPA    9.38

0255125241 25-DEO-241 JAGPREET SINGH TARANJEET SINGH ABS

0255125242 25-DEO-242 ROHIT PAWAN KUMAR 0443/0600  SGPA   8.50 0443/0600  CGPA    8.50

0255125243 25-DEO-243 SONU ROHTASH KUMAR 0490/0600  SGPA   9.04  0490/0600  CGPA    9.04

0255125244 25-DEO-244 SAGAR KRISHAN KUMAR 0470/0600  SGPA   8.79  0470/0600  CGPA    8.79

0255125245 25-DEO-245 PAWAN SATYA PRAKASH SINGH RE- B23-HIS-101

0255125246 25-DEO-246 KOMAL DHANKAR SHIV KUMAR ABS

0255125247 25-DEO-247 SUVAM KUMAR THAPA MANI KUMAR THAPA ABS

0255125248 25-DEO-248 PARTAP SINGH RANA SHAKTI SINGH 0471/0600  SGPA   8.96  0471/0600  CGPA    8.96

0255125249 25-DEO-249 RINKU MAHAVIR RE- B-HVE-101

0255125250 25-DEO-250 BAL KRISHAN BALWANT RAI 0455/0600  SGPA   8.79  0455/0600  CGPA    8.79

0255125251 25-DEO-251 PRAVEEN KUMAR BALWAN SINGH 0419/0600  SGPA   7.92  0419/0600  CGPA    7.92

0255125252 25-DEO-252 GURPREET KAUR DHARAM SINGH 0456/0600  SGPA   8.58  0456/0600  CGPA    8.58

0255125253 25-DEO-253 SAHIL BHAGWAN RE- B23-MAT-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-POL-101

0255125254 25-DEO-254 MANIK BARMAN NALANI KANTA BARMAN ABS

0255125255 25-DEO-255 MUKUL SUBHASH KUMAR 0471/0600  SGPA   8.88  0471/0600  CGPA    8.88

0255125256 25-DEO-256 RITIK SUMAN PANDA DEBENDRA KUMAR PANDA 0505/0600  SGPA   9.33  0505/0600  CGPA    9.33

0255125257 25-DEO-257 PEEYUSH SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 0461/0600  SGPA   8.67  0461/0600  CGPA    8.67

0255125258 25-DEO-258 ROHAN KARAMCHAND 0457/0600  SGPA   8.79  0457/0600  CGPA    8.79

0255125259 25-DEO-259 SEEMA SAUDA LT SURESH KUMAR 0372/0600  SGPA   7.13  0372/0600  CGPA    7.13
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0255125260 25-DEO-260 PRIYANSHU BALKAR SINGH 0410/0600  SGPA   8.04  0410/0600  CGPA    8.04

0255125261 25-DEO-261 ABHIMANYU SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 0397/0600  SGPA   7.58  0397/0600  CGPA    7.58

0255125262 25-DEO-262 MUSKAN GUPTA VIJAY GUPTA 0525/0600  SGPA   9.75  0525/0600  CGPA    9.75

0255125263 25-DEO-263 ELLENOR HSIUFUNG HUANG HUANG MAN TANG 0504/0600  SGPA   9.58  0504/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125264 25-DEO-264 ANMOL DEEP KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 0499/0600  SGPA   9.46  0499/0600  CGPA    9.46

0255125265 25-DEO-265 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BHARDWAJARUN KUMAR MISHRA ABS

0255125266 25-DEO-266 SHYAMA RANI HARBHAJAN SINGH ABS

0255125267 25-DEO-267 JATIN ARYA SURENDER 0441/0600  SGPA   8.50 0441/0600  CGPA    8.50

0255125268 25-DEO-268 ARYAN MUTREJA PANKAJ KUMAR ABS

0255125269 25-DEO-269 ABHISHEK DEEPAK MALHOTRA 0513/0600  SGPA   9.67  0513/0600  CGPA    9.67

0255125270 25-DEO-270 SUJAY KUMAR MS SIDDALINGAPPA MP 0438/0600  SGPA   8.33  0438/0600  CGPA    8.33

0255125271 25-DEO-271 SHIVANI BRIJ BHAN 0510/0600  SGPA   9.58  0510/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125272 25-DEO-272 NIRBHAY MUKESH KUMAR 0495/0600  SGPA   9.42  0495/0600  CGPA    9.42

0255125273 25-DEO-273 AMIT KUMAR OM PAL SINGH ABS

0255125274 25-DEO-274 NAGITA RAM LAL 0464/0600  SGPA   8.75  0464/0600  CGPA    8.75

0255125275 25-DEO-275 PRIYA D V VEERESH DH 0453/0600  SGPA   8.50 0453/0600  CGPA    8.50

0255125276 25-DEO-276 ANKIT KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR 0494/0600  SGPA   9.42  0494/0600  CGPA    9.42

0255125277 25-DEO-277 KULWANT SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 0458/0600  SGPA   8.63  0458/0600  CGPA    8.63

0255125278 25-DEO-278 SIDDHANT SHARMA PARVEEN SHARMA 0394/0600  SGPA   7.54  0394/0600  CGPA    7.54

0255125279 25-DEO-279 SAURAV NARESH 0450/0600  SGPA   8.42  0450/0600  CGPA    8.42

0255125280 25-DEO-280 DIVYA BALVINDER RE- B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-HIS-101

0255125281 25-DEO-281 SONU JAGDISH CHAND RE- B23-SOC-101 B23-POL-101 B23-HIS-101

0255125282 25-DEO-282 SHIVAM BALDEV RAJ 0498/0600  SGPA   9.33  0498/0600  CGPA    9.33

0255125283 25-DEO-283 ROSHAN ASHOK ABS

0255125284 25-DEO-284 RITIK MANGE RAM ABS

0255125285 25-DEO-285 MOHIT RANA JOGINDER SINGH 0414/0600  SGPA   7.88  0414/0600  CGPA    7.88

0255125286 25-DEO-286 MANJEET DHARAM SINGH CHAUDHARY0498/0600  SGPA   9.50 0498/0600  CGPA    9.50

0255125287 25-DEO-287 PARTH SANJEEV KUMAR 0486/0600  SGPA   9.17  0486/0600  CGPA    9.17

0255125288 25-DEO-288 SHIKHA MISHRA D D MISHRA 0472/0600  SGPA   8.96  0472/0600  CGPA    8.96

0255125289 25-DEO-289 ARYAN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 0417/0600  SGPA   7.88  0417/0600  CGPA    7.88

0255125290 25-DEO-290 SOMDUTT NARENDER 0496/0600  SGPA   9.17  0496/0600  CGPA    9.17

0255125291 25-DEO-291 NEERAJ KUMAR SATYAWAN FAIL

0255125292 25-DEO-292 PAWAN KUMAR SAT PAL 0477/0600  SGPA   9.13  0477/0600  CGPA    9.13

0255125293 25-DEO-293 ABHEE TYAGI ANKUSH TYAGI 0427/0600  SGPA   7.96  0427/0600  CGPA    7.96

0255125294 25-DEO-294 AMAN KARAMBIR ABS

0255125295 25-DEO-295 HARSH BHARDWAJ SHRI KRISHAN 0469/0600  SGPA   8.79  0469/0600  CGPA    8.79

0255125296 25-DEO-296 DEEPAK SHARMA SOMDUTT SHARMA 0406/0600  SGPA   8.00  0406/0600  CGPA    8.00

0255125297 25-DEO-297 VISHAL RAMESH KUMAR 0460/0600  SGPA   8.54  0460/0600  CGPA    8.54

0255125298 25-DEO-298 KAJAL BHUPINDER SINGH 0455/0600  SGPA   8.67  0455/0600  CGPA    8.67

0255125299 25-DEO-299 VIRENDER PAL SALINDER SINGH 0508/0600  SGPA   9.58  0508/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125300 25-DEO-300 HARPREET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 0440/0600  SGPA   8.33  0440/0600  CGPA    8.33

0255125301 25-DEO-301 SACHIN SUBHASH CHAND 0530/0600  SGPA   9.67  0530/0600  CGPA    9.67

0255125302 25-DEO-302 KARAN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR RE- B23-ENG-101 B23-AEC-111 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-POL-101 B23-HIS-101

0255125303 25-DEO-303 SHUBHAM TRIPATHI UMESH TRIPATHI 0495/0600  SGPA   9.25  0495/0600  CGPA    9.25

0255125304 25-DEO-304 RAHUL KULDEEP 0487/0600  SGPA   9.08  0487/0600  CGPA    9.08

0255125305 25-DEO-305 VISHESH NARESH KUMAR DAHIYA 0320/0600  SGPA   5.96  0320/0600  CGPA    5.96

0255125306 25-DEO-306 ASHISH SHAMSHER SINGH RE- B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103 B23-POL-101 B23-HIS-101

0255125307 25-DEO-307 RAVI KANYAN SATPAL 0473/0600  SGPA   8.92  0473/0600  CGPA    8.92

0255125308 25-DEO-308 MANISH MANCHANDA RANJEET KUMAR 0470/0600  SGPA   8.79  0470/0600  CGPA    8.79

0255125309 25-DEO-309 BANSI SINGH MADAN SINGH 0510/0600  SGPA   9.58  0510/0600  CGPA    9.58

0255125310 25-DEO-310 CHIRAG SHARMA RAVINDER SHARMA 0468/0600  SGPA   8.83  0468/0600  CGPA    8.83

0255125311 25-DEO-311 ANSHUL BHATT ANOOP BHATT ABS
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0255125312 25-DEO-312 HARLEEN KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH 0493/0600  SGPA   9.29  0493/0600  CGPA    9.29

0255125313 25-DEO-313 AJAY SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR ABS

0255125314 25-DEO-314 RINKAL RAMJI LAL RE- B23-ECO-101 B23-SOC-101 B23-AEC-111 B23-BCH-104 B23-SEC-101 B-HVE-101 B23-PAD-103

0255125315 25-DEO-315 SHAKSHI SHARMA B L SHARMA ABS

0255125316 25-DEO-316 NAVEEN MOHINDER SINGH 0440/0600  SGPA   8.46  0440/0600  CGPA    8.46

0255125317 25-DEO-317 RITU SATBIR 0420/0600  SGPA   8.13  0420/0600  CGPA    8.13

0255125318 25-DEO-318 DEEPANSHU SOHAN LAL 0491/0600  SGPA   9.25  0491/0600  CGPA    9.25

0255125319 25-DEO-319 ANUJ KUMAR NARESH KUMAR 0407/0600  SGPA   7.92  0407/0600  CGPA    7.92

0255125320 25-DEO-320 TANISHA MONIKA 0459/0600  SGPA   8.71  0459/0600  CGPA    8.71

0255125321 25-DEO-321 URMILA DEVI JOGINDER SINGH 0520/0600  SGPA   9.67  0520/0600  CGPA    9.67

0255125322 25-DEO-322 VASUDEV SATISH KUMAR 0364/0600  SGPA   7.00  0364/0600  CGPA    7.00

0255125323 25-DEO-323 KAMNA BALWANT SINGH ABS

0255125324 25-DEO-324 MOHIT MAHIPAL RE- B23-POL-101

0255125325 25-DEO-325 MANDEEP HARBHAJAN SINGH 0379/0600  SGPA   7.29  0379/0600  CGPA    7.29
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